Parent questionnaire July 2018

Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly Doesn't
agree disagree apply

1 My child enjoys being at St Pauls. | 85% 14% 1%

2 My child is making good progress 67% 29% 4%
because of the high quality
teaching at St Pauls.

3 I feel that my child is safe and 77% 22% 1%
well cared for at St Pauls.

4 The behaviour policy is clear and 74% 23% 2% 1%
used consistently.

5 I think that the school is well led | 64% 31% 4% 1%
and managed.

6 T am kept well informed about my | 73% 24% 2% 1%
child's progress.

7 There are good processes in place | 76% 24%
to settle my child when they
started St Pauls.

8 There are good processes in place | 43% 26% 31%
to help my child move onto high
school.

9 The school seeks my views and 41% 51% 2% 2% 4%
takes into account my
suggestions/concerns.

10 There is a good range of activities | 49% 47% 1% 1% 2%
at lunchtime and after school for
my child to attend.

1 The school expects the best from | 66% 33% 1%
the children to work hard and do
their best.

12 St Paul's responds well to my 58% 35% 3% 2% 2%
concerns.

13 The school office is helpful and 70% 28% 2%
welcoming.

14 My child has opportunities to 57% 39% 2% 2%
participate in a range of activities
that encourage resilience.

15. My child knows the ways to 48% 48% 2% 2%
improve their work.

16. | Please only complete if your 41% 13% 46%
child is on the SEN register.
T am well informed about the
extra support my child receives.

17 I would recommend this school 69% 30% 1%

to another parent.




